
ATHENS LEAVITT CLAIMS TEAM 
CALIFORNIA 

Assistant Claims Examiners 

Name Phone Email 

Lupe O’Connor 949-648-5845 loconnor@athensadmin.com
Deborah McDonald                                                      949-648-5899                    dmcdonaldnald@athensadmin.com

Claims Examiners 

Claudia Rios                             949-870-3481                    crios@athensadmin.com
Chasity Langley 949-648-5893 clangley@athensadmin.com

Beatriz Cortes 949-648-5895 bcortes@athensadmin.com

949-648-5842 gsnodgrass@athensadmin.com 

949-648-5856 dgibb@athensadmin.com

Claims Supervisor 
Gregg Snodgrass 
Division Claims Manager 
Doug Gibb 
Account Manager 
Michael Marin 949-648-5880 mmarin@athensadmin.com




